
BA1
27.05-
28.05
Lombard
Tomàs Barbera
Lyna Bourouiba
Edouard Brunet
Alessandra Bruno
Alice Conard
Hugo Corbett
Corentin Dalon
Jean-Sébastien de Harven
Kenley Dratwa
Stéphane Faidherbe
Flore Fockedey
Serge Fraas
Chiara Fucelli
Christine Godfroid
Carlo Gonçalves
Sophie Jacquemin
Daniel Linze (coord)
Andrei Miulescu
Antoine Rocca
Francesco Sarao

Elisabeth Gérard
Michael Hoebeke
Etienne Holoffe
Lauranne Janssens
Griet Kuppens
Ines Lobo
Maria Magdalena 
Markovic
Julie Martineau
Patrice Nierinck
Anne-Sophie Nottebaert 
Rita Occhiuto 
Clément Paillon
Celine Parasote
Michel Parujab
Esther Perrier
Michel Pregardien 
Florence Provost
Aurèle Rattez
Jorge Serra 
Zuzanna Siedlecka
Jimmy Thonon
Alistair Vaicle 
Virginie Vanongeval
Louis Villé
Apolline Vranken

Myriem Saoud

BA2
30.05-
31.05
Lombard
Benjamin Bulot
Fanny Calmels
Sara Caruso
Yann Gueguen
Marc Mawet (coord)
Pedro Monteiro
Anne Ripet
Antoine Vincentelli
Alessandra Bruno
Alice Conard
Stéphane Faidherbe
Serge Fraas
Chiara Fucelli
Kiran Katara
Daniel Linze
Andrei Miulescu
Laurent Bongen
Baptiste Chauvin
Cristian Crisan

Jurys des ateliers  
de projet 2025
ULB Faculté  
d’Architecture  
La Cambre Horta



BIHH
26.06-
27.06
Lombard 	 Ld1.12
Irene Lund
Jean-Marc Simon
…

CUMA
25.06
Lombard 	 Ld5.17
Sophie Dars
Thierry Decuypere
Paul Mouchet
Galaad Van Daele
Helen Van De Vloet

LAP
25.06-
26.06
Flagey 	 Be2.2
Fabien Dautrebande
Julie Martineau
Corentin Dalon
Philippe De Clerck
…

MML
25.06-
26.06

TER-
RAINS
26.06-
27.06
Lombard 	 Ld2.16
Victor Brunfaut
Géry Leloutre 
…

TIT
23.06-
26.06
Flagey 	 Be0.5
Kiran Katara
Emilio Lopez-Menchero
Fanny Calmels
Sara Caruso
Julie Martineau
Marc Mawet
Anne Ripet
Pedro Araujo
Boris Bardonneau 
Atinka Di Mouro
Christine Godfroid 
Marc Godts
Pedro Monteiro
Patrice Neerinck

—
Enseignant·es d’atelier
Invité·es internes
Membres de jury 
invité·es



Bertrand Terlinden
Damiaan Van Dun
François Vliebergh
Antoine Wang
Fanny Calmels
Ines Camacho
Sara Caruso 
Nadia Casabella
Sara Cremer (coord)
Fabien Dautrebande
Philippe De Clerck
Frédéric Devos
Yann Gueguen
Kiran Katara
François Lamblin 
Michel Lefèvre
Irène Lund
Marc Mawet
Carlo Menon
Pedro Monteiro de Sousa
Vincent Pierret
Georges Pirson
Anne Ripet
Myriem Saoud 
Jean-Marc Sterno
Antoine Vincentelli
Laure Baeckelandt 
Lina Bentaleb
Philippe Boris
Emmanuel Bouffioux
Sylvie Burgeon
Benoit Burquel
Vivien Camus
Arthur D’aoust
Zélie Davodeau
Ludovic Delorme
Giulia Devis
Paul Droupy

BA2
27.05-
28.05
Flagey
Tiphaine Abenia
Francelle Cane
Pauline Degrand-Guillaud
Vinh Linh
Paul Mouchet
Valentin Piret
Iwan Strauven (coord)
Uri Wegman
Andrea Aragone
Sophie Dars
Maud De Rijck
Thierry Decuypere
Sofie Devriendt
Géraldine Lacasse
Géry Leloutre
Alain Simon
Guillaume Becker
Nadia Casabella
Lisa De Visscher
Louise de Froidmont 
Chloé de Salins
Louise de Froidmont 
Elodie Degrave
Léone Drapeaud
Grégoire Fettweis
Aurélie Hachez
Mathieu Jeukens
Mai Vy Lejeune
Matthieu Moreau 
Chloé Nachtergael
Jan Opdekamp

Philippe De Clerck
Elodie Degavre
Laetisia Franck
Victor Laigle 
Roxanne Luguern 
Michaël Nguyen
Tomas Ooms
Stéphanie Ravillon 
Benjamin Robinson
Yannick Vanhaelen
Gianni Villa
Raymond-James Wright

ACT
24.06-
25.06
Lombard 	 Ld3.16
Inès Camacho
Maud De Rijck
Tiphaine Abenia
Baptiste Chatenet
Matthieu Delatte
Anne Ripet
Cataline Senechal

AGRIVI-
SIONS
25.06-
26.06
Lombard 	 Ld6.11
Axel Fisher
Michele Tenzon



Lombard 	 Ld6.16
Eve Deprez
Alain Simon
Philippe De Clerck
Benoit Moritz
Lene De Vrieze 
Kent Fitzsimons
Pacôme Soissons

OOT
Lombard     Ld4.12/17
Nadia Casabella
Sofie Devriendt
Benoît Burquel
François Vliebergh
Francelle Cane 
Christine Fontaine 
Mai Vy Lejeune
Quentin Michel
Emilie Morales
Martin Pujol
Xiao Pujol
Santiago Rey
Carmen Van Maercke

PC
25.06
Lombard 	 Ld5.12
Sara Crémer
Carlo Menon
Lyna Bourouiba
Jean-Sébastien de Harven
Carlo Goncalves
AntoineWang

UMBAU
23.06-
24.06
Flagey 	 Musée
Gil Honoré
Hubert Lionnez
Vincent Pierret
Wouter Van Acker
Sara Cremer 
Pauline Degrand-Guillaud
Sofie Devriendt
Florence Doneux
Arlette Baumans
Laurence Creyf
Beatrice Perez 
Julien Platiaux 
Nikolaas Vande Keere
Regis Verplaetse

VIDE
23.06-
24.06
Lombard 	 Ld1.17
Pierre Emans 
Jean-Marc Sterno
Axel Fisher 
Daniel Linze
…


